
 DEL VALLE SOFTBALL 

 2024 
 DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  SITE  TIME 

 JV  VARSITY 
 Sat.  Jan 27  ̂ Cedar Creek  DV  9:00  10:30 
 Wednesday  Jan 31  OPEN 
 Saturday  Feb 3  ̂ Seguin/Wagner/NB  Huber  TBA  TBA 
 Wednesday  Feb 7  ̂ Salado High School  Salado  5:00  7:00 
 Friday  Feb 9  ̂ Gateway College Prep  Gateway  5:30  7:00 
 Saturday  Feb 10  OPEN 
 Tuesday  Feb 13  Bowie  DV  5:15  7:00 
 Thurs.-Sat.  Feb 15-17  NFCA Leadoff classic  College  Station  TBA 
 Tuesday  Feb 20  Hays Johnson*  Johnson  5:15  7:00 
 Thurs.-Sat.  Feb 22-24  Hyde Park Tournament  Hyde  Park  TBA 
 Tuesday  Feb 27  *Akins (Teacher Night)  DV  5:15  7:00 
 Thur-Sat  Feb 29-Mar 2  Seguin Tournament  Huber  TBA 
 Thursday  Feb 29  Bowie Tournament (JV)  Noack  TBA 
 Saturday  Mar 1  Bowie Tournament (JV)  Noack  TBA 
 Tuesday  March 5  *Westlake  Westlake  5:15               7:00 
 Friday  March 8  Lake Travis* (Pink out)  DV  5:15  7:00 
 Monday  March 11  OPEN 
 Tuesday  March 12  *Anderson  Noack 4  11:00  12:30 
 Tuesday  March 19  *Dripping Springs  DV  5:15  7:00 
 Friday  March 22  *Austin  Butler 2  5:15               7:00 
 Tuesday  March 26  *Bowie  Butler 2  5:15  7:00 
 Thursday  March 28  *Hays Johnson*  DV  5:15               7:00 
 Tuesday  April 2  *Akins  Butler 2  5:15               7:00 
 Friday  April 5  *Westlake (LL/MS Night)  DV  5:15  7:00 
 Tuesday  April 9  *Lake Travis  Lake Travis  5:15               7:00 
 Friday  April 12  OPEN 
 Saturday  April 13  *Anderson  DV  11:00            12:30 
 Tuesday  April 16  *Dripping Springs  Dripping  5:15               7:00 
 Friday  April 19  *Austin (Senior Night)  DV  5:15  7:00 

 ̂ Denotes Scrimmages 
 *Denotes District Games 

 Head Coach  : Ally Valdez  Athletic Director:  Silvia  Salinas 
 Assistant Coaches:  Stacy Garcia, Sonja Reyes  Principal:  Kandice Smith 

 Superintendent  : Dr. Annette Tielle  Head Coach Phone  :  210-392-5339 
 Trainers:  Tom Allen 

 Leah Thompson 
 Lauren Maldonado  Email:  alejandria.valdez@dvisd.net 

 Athletic Coordinators:  Todd Patmon 
 Jane Martin 
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